
Group Number1- Firstname1- Lastname 1- Email 2- Firstname 2- Lastname 2- Email 3- Firstname (only for group of 3)3- Lastname (only for group of 3)3- Email (only for group of 3) Research paper
1 Abdennour Kerboua abdennour.kerboua@telecom-paris.fr Daniel Akbarinia daniel.akbarinia@telecom-paris.fr Denoising score matching
2 Antoine Groudiev antoine.groudiev@ens-paris-saclay.fr Nathan Boyer nboyer200492@gmail.com Pierre-Gabriel Berlureau pierre-gabriel.berlureau@ens.psl.eu; Independent component analysis
3 Alejandro Argüelles Trujillo alejandro.ar.tj@gmail.com Hugo Naranjo hugonljr5@gmail.com Emma Cabalé Variational autoencoders – graphical models for generative classifiers
4 Maxence ALBERT maxence.albert@polytechnique.edu Hugo PERCOT hugo.percot@polytechnique.edu Graph clustering / community detection
5 Daniel Kuznetsov daniil.kuznetsov@ens-paris-saclay.fr Itai Zehavy itai.zehavi@ens-paris-saclay.fr Jules Desir desir.jules@gmail.com Mixture of experts and mixture density networks
6 Martin Cuingnet martin.cuingnet@ens-paris-saclay.fr Matthieu Boyer matthieu.boyer@ens.fr Graph clustering / community detection
7 Rémi Al Ajroudi remi.al_ajroudi@ens-paris-saclay.fr Samy Fouché samy.fouche@ens-paris-saclay.fr Bruny Soutarson bruny.soutarson@ens-paris-saclay.fr Denoising score matching
8 Camille Koczorowski camille.koczorowski@enpc.fr Vincent Gefflaut vincent.gefflaut@enpc.fr Titouan Le-Breton titouan.le-breton@enpc.fr Variational autoencoders – graphical models for missing data
9 Matéo Roinard--Chauvetmateo.roinard--chauvet@ens-paris-saclay.frOctave Leroy octave.leroy@etu.u-paris.fr Variational autoencoders – dynamical VAEs

10 Tiffney Aina tiffneyaina@gmail.com Adam Keddis keddisadam@gmail.com Raphaël Rubrice raphael.rubrice@agroparistech.fr Variational autoencoders – graphical models for single-cell data
11 Victorin Turnel victorin.turnel@gmail.com Thomas Winninger thomas.winninger@telecom-sudparis.eu Denoising score matching
12 Wandrille Flamant wandrille.flamant@eleves.enpc.fr Mathieu Tanré mathieu.tanre@eleves.enpc.fr Corentin Caris corentin.caris@eleves.enpc.fr Mixture of experts and mixture density networks
13 Yannaël Bossard yannael.bossard@ens-paris-saclay.fr Karina Musina karina.musina@student-cs.fr Variational autoencoders – deep graphical models for network data
14 Clément Gilli clement.gilli@telecom-paris.fr Tristan Montabeltti tristan.montalbetti@etu.minesparis.psl.euCéline Liu celine.liu@telecom-paris.fr Variational autoencoders – graphical models for (semi) supervision
15 Samuel POVOA spovoa@numericable.fr Valentin PHOU phouvalentin14@gmail.com Amine OULD HOCINE amineould1475@gmail.com Variational autoencoders – graphical models for single-cell data
16 Gloire LINVANI gloire.linvani@telecom-paris.fr Ying Jin jiny05071225@gmail.com Mixture of experts and mixture density networks
17 Matéo Pirio Rossignol mateo.pirio-rossignol@mines.org Virgile Revon virgile.revon.2022@polytechnique.org Taha Belgnaoui tahabelgnaoui1@gmail.com Independent component analysis
18 Yiwei LIU liuyiwei06292@163.com Zepeng CHU zepeng.chu@enpc.fr Variational autoencoders - amortisation
19 Tristan Martin tristan.martin1@eleves.enpc.fr Younes Boukacem yo.boukacem@gmail.com Graph clustering / community detection
20 Jordi Baroja baroja.jordi@gmail.com Felix Dedek felixleo.dedek@gmail.com Variational autoencoders – deep graphical models for network data
21 Kshitij Ambilduke kshitij.a.vnit@gmail.com Nemanja Vujadinovic vujadinovic01@gmail.com Théo Basseras theobasseras@gmail.com Denoising score matching
22 Titouan Pottier titouan.pottier22@gmail.com Maxime Muhlethaler maxime.muhlethaler@gmail.com Variational autoencoders - amortisation
23 Clement Marie marieclement172@gmail.com Karim Rochd rochdkarim02@gmail.com Ilan Aliouchouche ilanaitk@hotmail.com Denoising score matching
24 Valentin Badea valentin.badea@etu.u-paris.fr Etienne Lefranc etienne.lefranc@ens-paris-saclay.fr Variational autoencoders – graphical models for single-cell data
25 Nathan Bouvier nathan.bouvier@ens-lyon.fr Yasmine Daouia yasmine.daouia@etu.u-paris.fr Côme Hosxe come.hosxe@student-cs.fr Graph clustering / community detection
26 Martin Beaufils martin.beaufils@polytechnique.edu Abdessamad El Kabid abdessamad.el-kabid@polytechnique.edu Denoising score matching
27 Farouk YARTAOUI farouk.yartaoui@student-cs.fr Rida Assalouh Assalouhrida@gmail.com El Mehdi Nezahi Elmehdinezahi@gmail.com Variational autoencoders – graphical models for (semi) supervision
28 Titouan Duhazé titouan.duhaze@telecom-paris.fr Aymane Hamdaoui aymane.hamdaoui@telecom-paris.fr Kilian Berlivet kilian.berlivet@telecom-paris.fr Variational autoencoders – dynamical VAEs
29 Adam Rozzio adam.rozzio@ens-paris-saclay.fr Arthur Barjot barjot.arthur1@gmail.com Romain Cargnello romain.cargnello1@gmail.com Independent component analysis
30 Jules Damidaux Jules.damidaux@gmail.com Hamza Azzouzi azzouzihamza5@gmail.com Amine Chraibi achraibi@outlook.fr Graph clustering / community detection
31 Noé Claudel noe.claudel1@gmail.com Félix Lebel felix.lebel@eleves.enpc.fr Aicha Kenani aicha.kenani@eleves.enpc.fr Variational autoencoders – dynamical VAEs
32 Noévan Ast noevan.grosset_ast@ens-lyon.fr Emett Haddad emett.haddad@ens-paris-saclay.fr Variational autoencoders – graphical models for (semi) supervision
33 Abderrahim Bendahi abderrahim.bendahi@polytechnique.edu Alexandre Duplessis alexandre.duplessis@ens.psl.eu Adrien Fradin adrien.fradin@polytechnique.edu Denoising score matching
34 Elliot MERLE elliot.merle@ens-paris-saclay.fr Nicolas Beaujoin nicolas.beaujoin@eleves.enpc.fr Variational autoencoders – graphical models for single-cell data
35 Moghit Yebari moghit.yebari@student-cs.fr Lucien Delpla lucien.delpla@student-cs.fr Tristan Beruard tristanberuard@gmail.com Probabilistic PCA
36 Romain Planchon romain.planchon@gmail.com Kevin Wardakhan kevin.wardakhan@icloud.com Arthur Gilles arthurgilles12@gmail.com Denoising score matching
37 Alan Seroul alanseroul@gmail.com Marlone Lequeux marlone.lequeux@eleves.enpc.fr Dirichlet processes and MCMC
38 Amine MAAZIZI amine.maazizi@ensta.fr Ewerthon MELZANI ewerthon.melzani@ensta.fr  Adam GASSEM adam.gassem@ensta.fr Variational autoencoders – graphical models for missing data
39 Agustina Diaz adiazperegalli@gmail.com Rodrigo Paganini r.paganinipe@gmail.com Daniel Paricio danipaezgz@gmail.com Variational autoencoders – dynamical VAEs
40 Athir Hamadieh athir.hamadieh@student-cs.fr Yani Hammache yahmce@gmail.com Mathis Pernin mathis.pernin@student-cs.fr Variational autoencoders – graphical models for generative classifiers
41 Álvaro Ruiz alvaro.ruiz@etu.u-paris.fr Marcos Tirador marcosmath44@gmail.com Probabilistic PCA
42 Mountaga Wane mountagawane@yahoo.fr Samuel Marthely marthely.samuel@gmail.com Variational autoencoders – graphical models for (semi) supervision
43 Mathéo Kina matheo.kina@universite-paris-saclay.fr Yee-Yang HSIEH yee-yang.hsieh@ens-paris-saclay.fr Variational autoencoders – graphical models for missing data
44 Amaury de Vitry devitry.amaury@gmail.com Homère Tandeau de Marsachtandeau@gmail.com Léo Sarda-Esteve Leo.SARDA-ESTEVE@eleves.enpc.fr Variational autoencoders – dynamical VAEs
45 Hala Chafik hala.chafik@student-cs.fr Mayara Ayat mayara.ayat@student-cs.fr Sarra Nagaz sarra.nagaz@student-cs.fr Variational autoencoders – graphical models for (semi) supervision
46 Yasmine Parent parent.yasmine@gmail.com Eya Daoud eyadaoud8@gmail.com Jeanne Mirone jeanne.mirone@etu.minesparis.psl.eu Graph clustering / community detection
47 Vadim Lagresle vadimlagresle@gmail.com Ayoub El Taib ayoub.et_taib@ens-paris-saclay.fr Independent component analysis
48 Valentin Smague valentin.smague@ensae.fr Jean-Lou Valeau jeanlou.valeau@ensae.fr Deodato Vasconcelos Bastos Neto deodato.vasconcelos-bastos@student-cs.frVariational autoencoders – dynamical VAEs
49 Alessandro Morescalchi alessandro.morescalchi@ens.psl.eu Adèle (Mathieu)Dejoie adele.dejoie@gmail.com Lahna Bekri lahna.bekri@polytechnique.edu Variational autoencoders – deep graphical models for network data
50 Duc-Hai PHAM duchai1092002@gmail.com Yasmin van den Broek yasmin.van-den-broek@ensta.fr Felipe SCHERER VICENTIN mva@a.vicentin.xyz Denoising score matching
51 Grégoire Josse josse.gregoire@gmail.com Yannis Kolodziej yannis.kolodziej@gmail.com Lambert Mayeul mayeul.lambert84140@gmail.com Probabilistic PCA
52 Eva Zribi eva.zribi@polytechnique.edu Eithan Nakache eithannakache@gmail.com Alexandre Noel alexandre-noel@ens-paris-saclay.fr Variational autoencoders – graphical models for (semi) supervision
53 Oussama Zouhry oussama.zouhry@polytechnique.edu El abdouni Hamza elabdouni20022@gmail.com Denoising score matching
54 Faissal Izermine faissal.izermine@eleves.enpc.fr Dhia Garbaya dhia.garbaya@eleves.enpc.fr Denoising score matching
55 Etienne Maugars etienne.maugars@student-cs.fr Tudy Herriou tudyherriou@icloud.com Octave Jeanne octave.jeanne@ens-paris-saclay.fr Variational autoencoders – graphical models for missing data
56 Janis AIAD janisaiad.ja@gmail.com felix rosseeuw felix.rosseeuw@polytechnique.edu guillaume bernard 2000guiber@gmail.com Denoising score matching
57 Gaspard Beaudouin gaspard.beaudouin@eleves.enpc.fr Clément Dureuil clemdureuil2@gmail.com Yentl Collin yentl.collin@eleves.enpc.fr Variational autoencoders - amortisation
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